
Company Contact Name Email

Age UK Blackburn with Darwen

Age UK Blackpool

Age UK Lancashire

Blackpool Citizens Advice Bureau Andy Gillett andy.gillett@blackpoolcab.org.uk

Bootstrap Enterprises Graham Jones graham.jones@bootstrap.org.uk

Child Action North West Michelle Dixon mmdixon@canw.org.uk

Community & Business Partners Gabrielle Aspinal gabrielle@cbpartners.org

Community Solutions North West Ltd. (CSNW) Deborah Clark deborahclark@csnw.co.uk

Groundwork Lancashire Mike Coole Mike.Coole@groundwork.org.uk

Intact Denise Hartley Denise.Hartley@intact-preston.org.uk

LACVS Garth Hodgkinson Garth.Hodgkinson@BWDCVS.org.uk

Lancashire Community Finance Elaine Rimmer bbo@lancashirecommunityfinance.co.uk

Lancashire Womens Centres Mandy Taylor Mandy.Taylor@lancashirewomen.org

Places for People Jamie Dikinson jamie.dickinson@placesforpeople.co.uk

Progress Housing Group Claire Goodworth cgoodworth@progressgroup.org.uk

Rossendale CAB   (part of Advice Lancashire) Rachel Whippy manager@rossendalecab.cabnet.org.uk

Social Enterprise Solutions CIC Tony Carr tony@socialenterprisesolutions.co.uk

Strawberry Fields Training CIC Scot Davidson scot@strawberryfieldstraining.org.uk

The AFC Fylde Community Foundation Tom Hutton tomhutton@afcfylde.co.uk

URPotential Linda Markey Linda.Markey@urpotential.co.uk

                     Age of Opportunity (BBO - Project 1)                                    
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